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NOTIFICATION

      It is notified for the information of all concerned that the Afzal-Ul-Ulama Preliminary II
Year (2019 Syllabus - 2019 to 2022 Admissions) Regular/ Supplementary/ Improvement
Examinations, March 2024, for Regular and Private candidates, will be conducted from 

Thursday, 07th March 2024 onwards, as per the following Time Table:

---

TIME TABLE FOR THE AFZAL-UL-ULAMA PRELIMINARY SECOND YEAR ( 2019 SYLLABUS -
 2019 TO 2022 ADMISSIONS) REGULAR/ SUPPLEMENTARY/ IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATIONS,
MARCH 2024 (FOR REGULAR AND PRIVATE CANDIDATES)

           Time of Examination : 10.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.
    Mode of conduct : Barcode based

Day and Date Subject

 PART I  - Arabic

Thursday, 07th March 2024
 Paper I - Prose & Functional Arabic

 (To be answered in Arabic only)

Monday, 11th March 2024
 Paper II - Grammar & Morphology

(To be answered in Arabic only)

Wednesday, 13th March 2024
 Paper III - Prose, Poetry & Functional Arabic

(To be answered in Arabic only)

Thursday, 14th March 2024
 Paper IV - Grammar & Composition

(To be answered in Arabic only)

PART II – English

Friday, 15th March 2024
 Paper I - Prose, Grammar & Writing

(To be answered in English only)

Monday, 18th March 2024
 Paper II - Poetry, Drama & Short Fiction

(To be answered in English only)

 PART III -  OPTIONAL

Tuesday, 19th March 2024  Paper I - Classical Literature I

Wednesday, 20th March 2024
 Paper II - History of Islam & History of Arabic 
 Literature



Thursday, 21st March 2024 Paper III - Fiqh Literature I 

Friday, 22nd March 2024
 Paper IV - Classical Literature II

(To be answered in Arabic only)

Monday, 25th March 2024
 Paper V - History of Islam & History of Arabic 
 Literature II (To be answered in Arabic only)

Tuesday, 26th March 2024
 Paper VI -  Fiqh Literature II

(To be answered in Arabic only)

                                                                           
 

                                                                                      Dr.Godwin Samraj D.P.

                                                                                    Controller Of Examinations

To

The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges/ Arabic Colleges.

Copy to: PRO/ PA to CE/ CE's section/ JR/DR concerned/ EX-IV/ EOT Section/ Digital Wing/
Monitoring Cell/ DSSC


